
Champs 8s Head 2015
Division 1

Crew No Club Name Crew Name Entry Category
101 Queens' College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
102 Peterhouse M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
103 Girton College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
104 Clare BC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
105 First and Third W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
106 Newnham College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
107 LMBC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
108 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
109 Selwyn College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
110 Darwin College BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
111 Wolfson M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
112 Queens' College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
113 Sidney Sussex Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
114 Pembroke College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
115 Peterhouse M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
116 Selwyn College M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
117 Robinson College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
118 Churchill College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
119 Queens' College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
120 Emmanuel M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
121 King's College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
122 Emmanuel W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
123 Newnham College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
124 Sidney Sussex Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
125 Pembroke College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
126 Downing College W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
127 Christ's College BC W2a College Women's 8 - Mays 3
128 X-Press BC Hard Pressed CRA Men's 8 - Masters E
129 Cambridge'99 Tofts CRA Men's 8 - Novice
130 Chesterton Novice CRA Men's 8 - Novice
131 City of Cambridge Rowing Club Novice Men CRA Men's 8 - Novice
132 Queens' College Boat Club M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
133 Pembroke College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
134 Emmanuel M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
135 X-Press BC Press Gang 1 CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
136 Cambridge'99 Bora CRA Women's 8 - Novice
137 Cantabs Racks Out CRA Women's 8 - Novice
138 Champs Junior Girls CRA Women's 8 - Novice
139 Chesterton Women's Novice CRA Women's 8 - Novice



Champs 8s Head 2015
Division 2

Crew No Club Name Crew Name Entry Category
201 Trinity Hall M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
202 Caius Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
203 Corpus Christi College BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
204 Clare BC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
205 Fitzwilliam M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
206 Darwin College BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
207 SCCBC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
208 Corpus Christi College BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
209 Wolfson M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
210 Hughes Hall BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
211 Pembroke College Boat Club M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
212 X-Press BC Legends CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
213 Fitzwilliam W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
214 Christ's College BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
215 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
216 Clare Hall W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
217 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
218 Hughes Hall Lucy Cavendish Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
219 Clare BC W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
220 Darwin College BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
221 St Edmunds W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
222 Christ's College BC W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
223 Robinson College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
224 Jesus College W4 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
225 Rob Roy Anna-Rosa CRA Women's 8 - IM2.TIME ONLY
226 Cambridge'99 Henson CRA Women's 8 - Novice
227 Chesterton Masters CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
228 X-Press BC Press Gang 2 CRA Women's 8 - Masters B



Champs 8s Head 2015
Division 3

Crew No Club Name Crew Name Entry Category
301 Caius Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
302 Downing College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
303 LMBC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
304 Jesus College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
305 Pembroke College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
306 Clare BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
307 King's College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
308 Magdalene BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
309 Robinson College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
310 Hughes Hall M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
311 Downing College W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
312 Caius Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
313 Emmanuel W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
314 Girton College W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
315 Pembroke College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
316 SCCBC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
317 Emmanuel M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
318 Clare BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
319 Magdalene BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
320 King's College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
321 Sidney Sussex Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
322 Chesterton Masters CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
323 Cantabs Combined Masters CRA Men's 8 - Masters D
324 Cantabs Hunter - Vet C CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
325 City of Cambridge Rowing Club Presidents VIII CRA Men's 8 - Masters E
326 St Radegund Beer Boat CRA Men's 8 - Novice
327 Robinson College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
328 Clare BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
329 Hughes Hall Lucy Cavendish Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
330 Emmanuel W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
331 Churchill College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
332 X-Press BC Xpresso CRA Women's 8 - Novice
333 St Radegund W1/2 CRA Women's 8 - Novice
334 Clare BC M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
335 Hughes Hall BC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
336 Clare Hall M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
337 Robinson College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
338 Wolfson M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
339 First and Third M5 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
340 LMBC Rugby Boat College Men's 8 - Mays 6



Champs 8s Head 2015
Crews by Category

Crew No Club Name Crew Name Entry Category
101 Queens' College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
102 Peterhouse M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
103 Girton College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
301 Caius Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
302 Downing College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
303 LMBC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
304 Jesus College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
305 Pembroke College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
306 Clare BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
307 King's College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
308 Magdalene BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
109 Selwyn College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
110 Darwin College BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
111 Wolfson M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
112 Queens' College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
113 Sidney Sussex Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
201 Trinity Hall M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
202 Caius Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
203 Corpus Christi College BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
309 Robinson College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
310 Hughes Hall M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
114 Pembroke College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
115 Peterhouse M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
116 Selwyn College M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
117 Robinson College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
118 Churchill College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
119 Queens' College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
120 Emmanuel M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
317 Emmanuel M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
318 Clare BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
319 Magdalene BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
204 Clare BC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
205 Fitzwilliam M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
206 Darwin College BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
207 SCCBC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
208 Corpus Christi College BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
209 Wolfson M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
210 Hughes Hall BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
320 King's College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
321 Sidney Sussex Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
132 Queens' College Boat Club M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
133 Pembroke College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
134 Emmanuel M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
211 Pembroke College Boat Club M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
334 Clare BC M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
335 Hughes Hall BC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
336 Clare Hall M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
337 Robinson College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
338 Wolfson M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
339 First and Third M5 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
340 LMBC Rugby Boat College Men's 8 - Mays 6
104 Clare BC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
105 First and Third W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
106 Newnham College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
107 LMBC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
108 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
311 Downing College W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
312 Caius Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
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313 Emmanuel W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
314 Girton College W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
315 Pembroke College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
316 SCCBC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
121 King's College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
122 Emmanuel W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
123 Newnham College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
124 Sidney Sussex Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
125 Pembroke College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
213 Fitzwilliam W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
327 Robinson College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
328 Clare BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
329 Hughes Hall Lucy Cavendish Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
126 Downing College W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
127 Christ's College BC W2a College Women's 8 - Mays 3
214 Christ's College BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
215 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
330 Emmanuel W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
216 Clare Hall W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
217 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
218 Hughes Hall Lucy Cavendish Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
219 Clare BC W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
220 Darwin College BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
221 St Edmunds W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
222 Christ's College BC W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
223 Robinson College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
224 Jesus College W4 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
331 Churchill College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
212 X-Press BC Legends CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
322 Chesterton Masters CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
324 Cantabs Hunter - Vet C CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
323 Cantabs Combined Masters CRA Men's 8 - Masters D
128 X-Press BC Hard Pressed CRA Men's 8 - Masters E
325 City of Cambridge Rowing Club Presidents VIII CRA Men's 8 - Masters E
129 Cambridge'99 Tofts CRA Men's 8 - Novice
130 Chesterton Novice CRA Men's 8 - Novice
131 City of Cambridge Rowing Club Novice Men CRA Men's 8 - Novice
326 St Radegund Beer Boat CRA Men's 8 - Novice
225 Rob Roy Anna-Rosa CRA Women's 8 - IM2.TIME ONLY
135 X-Press BC Press Gang 1 CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
227 Chesterton Masters CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
228 X-Press BC Press Gang 2 CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
136 Cambridge'99 Bora CRA Women's 8 - Novice
137 Cantabs Racks Out CRA Women's 8 - Novice
138 Champs Junior Girls CRA Women's 8 - Novice
139 Chesterton Women's Novice CRA Women's 8 - Novice
226 Cambridge'99 Henson CRA Women's 8 - Novice
332 X-Press BC Xpresso CRA Women's 8 - Novice
333 St Radegund W1/2 CRA Women's 8 - Novice
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Crew No Club Name Crew Name Entry Category
301 Caius Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
202 Caius Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
312 Caius Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
136 Cambridge'99 Bora CRA Women's 8 - Novice
226 Cambridge'99 Henson CRA Women's 8 - Novice
129 Cambridge'99 Tofts CRA Men's 8 - Novice
323 Cantabs Combined Masters CRA Men's 8 - Masters D
324 Cantabs Hunter - Vet C CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
137 Cantabs Racks Out CRA Women's 8 - Novice
138 Champs Junior Girls CRA Women's 8 - Novice
227 Chesterton Masters CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
322 Chesterton Masters CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
130 Chesterton Novice CRA Men's 8 - Novice
139 Chesterton Women's Novice CRA Women's 8 - Novice
214 Christ's College BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
127 Christ's College BC W2a College Women's 8 - Mays 3
222 Christ's College BC W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
118 Churchill College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
331 Churchill College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
131 City of Cambridge Rowing Club Novice Men CRA Men's 8 - Novice
325 City of Cambridge Rowing Club Presidents VIII CRA Men's 8 - Masters E
306 Clare BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
318 Clare BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
204 Clare BC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
334 Clare BC M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
104 Clare BC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
328 Clare BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
219 Clare BC W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
336 Clare Hall M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
216 Clare Hall W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
203 Corpus Christi College BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
208 Corpus Christi College BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
110 Darwin College BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
206 Darwin College BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
220 Darwin College BC W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
302 Downing College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
311 Downing College W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
126 Downing College W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
317 Emmanuel M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
120 Emmanuel M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
134 Emmanuel M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
313 Emmanuel W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
122 Emmanuel W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
330 Emmanuel W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
339 First and Third M5 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
105 First and Third W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
205 Fitzwilliam M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
213 Fitzwilliam W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
103 Girton College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
314 Girton College W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
310 Hughes Hall M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
210 Hughes Hall BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
335 Hughes Hall BC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
329 Hughes Hall Lucy Cavendish Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
218 Hughes Hall Lucy Cavendish Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
304 Jesus College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
224 Jesus College W4 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
307 King's College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
320 King's College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
121 King's College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
303 LMBC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
340 LMBC Rugby Boat College Men's 8 - Mays 6
107 LMBC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
308 Magdalene BC M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
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319 Magdalene BC M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
108 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
215 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 3
217 Murray Edwards College Boat Club W3 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
106 Newnham College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
123 Newnham College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
305 Pembroke College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
114 Pembroke College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
133 Pembroke College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
211 Pembroke College Boat Club M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
315 Pembroke College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
125 Pembroke College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
102 Peterhouse M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
115 Peterhouse M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
101 Queens' College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 1
112 Queens' College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
119 Queens' College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
132 Queens' College Boat Club M4 College Men's 8 - Mays 5
225 Rob Roy Anna-Rosa CRA Women's 8 - IM2.TIME ONLY
309 Robinson College Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
117 Robinson College Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
337 Robinson College Boat Club M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
327 Robinson College Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
223 Robinson College Boat Club W2 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
207 SCCBC M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
316 SCCBC W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 1
109 Selwyn College M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
116 Selwyn College M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 3
113 Sidney Sussex Boat Club M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
321 Sidney Sussex Boat Club M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
124 Sidney Sussex Boat Club W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 2
221 St Edmunds W1 College Women's 8 - Mays 4
326 St Radegund Beer Boat CRA Men's 8 - Novice
333 St Radegund W1/2 CRA Women's 8 - Novice
201 Trinity Hall M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
111 Wolfson M1 College Men's 8 - Mays 2
209 Wolfson M2 College Men's 8 - Mays 4
338 Wolfson M3 College Men's 8 - Mays 6
128 X-Press BC Hard Pressed CRA Men's 8 - Masters E
212 X-Press BC Legends CRA Men's 8 - Masters C
135 X-Press BC Press Gang 1 CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
228 X-Press BC Press Gang 2 CRA Women's 8 - Masters B
332 X-Press BC Xpresso CRA Women's 8 - Novice


